
16th Finswimming Croatian Individual 
Championship 

 Zagreb, 7th-8th June 2008. 

 



 

LIST OF PARTICIPATING CLUBS 

1.KPA  "DRAVA" DRA 5. KPA 3. MAJ MAJ 
  Varaždin  Rijeka 
 1. 1. Avirović Matija M 94-B 30. 1. Margetić Ivona Ž 92-B 
 2. 2. Vlahinja Mario M 93-B 31. 2. Herceg Wendy Ž 91-B 
 3. 3. Stadaas Gregor M 94-B 32. 3. Doboviček Vanja M 84-A 
 4. 4. Krobot Marijan M 94-B 
 6. DPS - ZAGREB ZAG 
 5. 5. Ilčić Paula Ž 94-B 
 6. 6. Foršek Jelena Ž 94-B  Zagreb 
 7. 7. Zebec Petra Ž 94-B 33. 1. Deren Vedrana Ž 83-A 
 8. 8. Petrinjak Ivana Ž 94-B 34. 2. Krivec Anamarija Ž 89-A 

 2. KPA "KOSTRENA" KOS 7. RC Osijek RCO 
  Kostrena  Osijek 
 9. 1. Starčić Anton M 89-A 35. 1. Špoljarić Igor M 88-A 
 10. 2. Čupev Robert M 76-A 36. 2. Račimorski Bojan M 88-A 
 11. 3. Cetina Marino M 94-B 37. 3. Markioli Mario M 88-A 
 12. 4. Perožić Marko M 85-A 38. 4. Gal Igor M 88-A 
 13. 5. Rončević Marko M 85-A 39. 5. Cindrik Zdenko M 82-A 
 14. 6. Miloš Saša Ž 80-A 40. 6. Janković Žana Ž 88-A 
 15. 7. Sutlović Laura Ž 91-B 
 16. 8. Cetina Roberta Ž 96-B 8. RK "GERONIMO" GER 
 17. 9. Gigović Sanja Ž 85-A  Zagreb 

 3. PD "MLADOST" MED 41. 1. Levada Rubes M 78-A 
 42. 2. Potkonjak Ivan M 91-B 
  Medulin 
 43. 3. Bonačić Krešimir M 94-B 
 18. 1. Kutlača Saša M 92-B 44. 4. Saraga Saša M 68-A 
 19. 2. Pliško Manuela Ž 92-B 45. 5. Kaurinović Krešimir M 68-A 
 20. 3. Mašić Albina Ž 92-B 46. 6. Jakovac Domagoj M 82-A 
 21. 4. Pavelić Tijana Ž 90-A 47. 7. Potkonjak Ana Ž 90-A 
 22. 5. Radošević Tea Ž 85-A 48. 8. Saraga Sarah Ž 93-B 
 23. 6. Ikić Lea Ž 81-A 
 9. NAUTILUS NAU 
 4. DŠV "ŠODERICA" ŠOD  Split 
  Koprivnica 
 49. 1. Jakus Lada Ž 80-A 
 24. 1. Šoštaric Vladimir M 90-A 50. 2. Veža Božidar M 85-A 
 25. 2. Kocijan Karlo M 94-B 
 26. 3. Lukačin Nikola M 90-A 
 27. 4. Fodor Karlo M 93-B 
 28. 5. Rodek Katarina Ž 93-B 
 29. 6. Markač Glorija Ž 94-B 
 



 
  

 
Program of the competition 

 

 1. DAY Saturday  - 7th June 2008. 

 1. 100 m Immersion 100 BR men 
 2. 400 m Finswimming 400 PP women 
 3. 400 m Finswimming 400 PP men 
 4. 100 m Immersion 100 BR women 
 5. 200 m Finswimming Bi-Fins 200 BF men 
 6. 200 m Finswimming Bi-Fins 200 BF women 
 7. 800 m Immersion 800 BR men 
 8. 800 m Immersion 800 BR women 
 9. 50 m Finswimming 50 PP women 
 10. 50 m Finswimming 50 PP men 
 11. 800 m Finswimming 800 PP women 
 12. 800 m Finswimming 800 PP men 
 13. 50 m Finswimming Bi-Fins 50 BF women 
 14. 50 m Finswimming Bi-Fins 50 BF men 
 15. 4x200 m Finswimming 4x200 PP women 
 16. 4x200 m Finswimming 4x200 PP men 

 2. DAY Sunday – 8th June 2008. 

 1. 100 m Finswimming 100 PP women 
 2. 100 m Finswimming 100 PP men 
 3. 400 m Immersion 400 BR women 
 4. 1500 m Finswimming 1500 PP men 
 5. 1500 m Finswimming 1500 PP women 
 6. 400 m Immersion 400 BR men 
 7. 4x50 m Finswimming 4x50 PP women 
 8. 4x50 m Finswimming 4x50 PP men 
 9. 200 m Finswimming 200 PP women 
 10. 200 m Finswimming 200 PP men 
 11. 100 m Finswimming Bi-Fins 100 BF women 
 12. 100 m Finswimming Bi-Fins 100 BF men 
 13. 50 m Ronjenje na dah 50 AP women 
 14. 50 m Ronjenje na dah 50 AP men 
 15. 4x100 m Finswimming 4x100 PP women 
 16. 4x100 m Finswimming 4x100 PP men 
 

 



 

  

 
RESULTS 

 

 Immersion 100 m - men  

 - All categories - 

 1. Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA 37.72 798 
 2. Veža Božidar 85-A NAUTILUS 47.18 486 
 3. Lukačin Nikola 90-A ŠODERICA 50.11 413 
 Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA 37.72 798 
 2. Veža Božidar 85-A NAUTILUS 47.18 486 
 3. Lukačin Nikola 90-A ŠODERICA 50.11 413 
 Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

   



  

 Fin Swimming 400 m - women 400 m Finswimming - women 400 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Gigović Sanja 85-A KOSTRENA 03:44.52 763 
 2. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 04:12.56 650 
 3. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 04:22.53 587 
 4. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 04:35.36 438 
 5. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 04:37.67 501 
 6. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 04:38.03 424 
 7. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 04:51.15 431 
 8. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 05:07.83 354 
 9. Petrinjak Ivana 94-B DRAVA 05:10.67 341 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Gigović Sanja 85-A KOSTRENA 03:44.52 763 
 2. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 04:35.36 438 
 3. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 04:38.03 424 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 04:12.56 650 
 2. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 04:22.53 587 
 3. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 04:37.67 501 
 4. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 04:51.15 431 
 5. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 05:07.83 354 
 6. Petrinjak Ivana 94-B DRAVA 05:10.67 341 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 400 m - men 400 m Finswimming - men 400 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 03:28.04 716 
 2. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 03:44.87 587 
 3. Veža Božidar 85-A NAUTILUS 03:53.28 530 
 4. Kocijan Karlo 94-B ŠODERICA 04:00.39 596 
 5. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 04:15.65 501 
 6. Lukačin Nikola 90-A ŠODERICA 04:18.42 381 
 7. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 04:19.16 481 
 8. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 04:26.73 439 
 9. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 04:42.87 357 
 Doboviček Vanja 84-A 3. MAJ disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 03:28.04 716 
 2. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 03:44.87 587 
 3. Veža Božidar 85-A NAUTILUS 03:53.28 530 
 4. Lukačin Nikola 90-A ŠODERICA 04:18.42 381 
 Doboviček Vanja 84-A 3. MAJ disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Kocijan Karlo 94-B ŠODERICA 04:00.39 596 
 2. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 04:15.65 501 
 3. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 04:19.16 481 
 4. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 04:26.73 439 
 5. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 04:42.87 357 

  



  

 Immersion 100 m - women 100 m Immersion - women 100 
BR - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Jakus Lada 80-A NAUTILUS 43.84 773 
 2. Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA 54.41 476 
 3. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 01:02.14 387 
 4. Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST 01:02.82 311 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Jakus Lada 80-A NAUTILUS 43.84 773 
 2. Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA 54.41 476 
 3. Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST 01:02.82 311 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 01:02.14 387 

  



  

 Immersion 800 m - men 800 m Immersion - men 800 
BR - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 06:51.62 755 
 2. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 08:27.54 483 
 Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 06:51.62 755 
 2. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 08:27.54 483 
 Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

  



  

 Immersion 800 m - women 800 m Immersion - women 800 
BR - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Jakus Lada 80-A NAUTILUS 07:50.85 714 
 2. Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA 10:00.81 411 
 3. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 11:36.43 261 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Jakus Lada 80-A NAUTILUS 07:50.85 714 
 2. Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA 10:00.81 411 
 3. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 11:36.43 261 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 50 m - women 50 m Finswimming - women 50 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Deren Vedrana 83-A DPS "ZAGREB" 20.73 813 
 2. Jakus Lada 80-A NAUTILUS 23.15 624 
 3. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 24.29 547 
 4. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 25.46 554 
 5. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 26.25 507 
 6. Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO 27.06 462 
 7. Krivec Anamarija 89-A DPS "ZAGREB" 27.40 372 
 8. Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST 27.53 365 
 9. Mašić Albina 92-B MLADOST 27.80 423 
 10. Markač Glorija 94-B ŠODERICA 28.12 407 
 11. Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ 28.23 402 
 12. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 28.96 366 
 Ikić Lea 81-A MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Janković Žana 88-A RC OSIJEK disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Deren Vedrana 83-A DPS "ZAGREB" 20.73 813 
 2. Jakus Lada 80-A NAUTILUS 23.15 624 
 3. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 24.29 547 
 4. Krivec Anamarija 89-A DPS "ZAGREB" 27.40 372 
 5. Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST 27.53 365 
 Ikić Lea 81-A MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Janković Žana 88-A RC OSIJEK disqualified (withdrawal) 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 50 m - women 50 m Finswimming - women 50 
PP - Ž 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 25.46 554 
 2. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 26.25 507 
 3. Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO 27.06 462 
 4. Mašić Albina 92-B MLADOST 27.80 423 
 5. Markač Glorija 94-B ŠODERICA 28.12 407 
 6. Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ 28.23 402 
 7. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 28.96 366 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 50 m - men 50 m Finswimming - men 50 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Rončević Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 19.16 701 
 2. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 19.87 640 
 3. Veža Božidar 85-A NAUTILUS 21.49 516 
 4. Fodor Karlo 93-B ŠODERICA 22.87 533 
 5. Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 22.94 421 
 6. Potkonjak Ivan 91-B GERONIMO 22.98 525 
 7. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 23.30 504 
 8. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 23.68 480 
 9. Bonačić Krešimir 94-B GERONIMO 24.24 446 
 10. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 25.34 383 
 11. Špoljarić Igor 88-A RC OSIJEK 26.52 229 
 12. Markioli Mario 88-A RC OSIJEK 27.49 185 
 13. Cindrik Zdenko 82-A RC OSIJEK 30.35 74 
 14. Gal Igor 88-A RC OSIJEK 30.52 68 
 Račimorski Bojan 88-A RC OSIJEK disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Rončević Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 19.16 701 
 2. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 19.87 640 
 3. Veža Božidar 85-A NAUTILUS 21.49 516 
 4. Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 22.94 421 
 5. Špoljarić Igor 88-A RC OSIJEK 26.52 229 
 6. Markioli Mario 88-A RC OSIJEK 27.49 185 
 7. Cindrik Zdenko 82-A RC OSIJEK 30.35 74 
 8. Gal Igor 88-A RC OSIJEK 30.52 68 
 Račimorski Bojan 88-A RC OSIJEK disqualified (withdrawal) 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 50 m - men 50 m Finswimming - men 50 
PP - M 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Fodor Karlo 93-B ŠODERICA 22.87 533 
 2. Potkonjak Ivan 91-B GERONIMO 22.98 525 
 3. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 23.30 504 
 4. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 23.68 480 
 5. Bonačić Krešimir 94-B GERONIMO 24.24 446 
 6. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 25.34 383 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 800 m - women 800 m Finswimming - women 800 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Gigović Sanja 85-A KOSTRENA 08:01.38 715 
 2. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 08:50.04 640 
 3. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 09:48.58 477 
 4. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 09:54.10 390 
 5. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 09:58.84 451 
 6. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 10:47.77 342 
 7. Petrinjak Ivana 94-B DRAVA 10:50.14 337 
 Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Gigović Sanja 85-A KOSTRENA 08:01.38 715 
 2. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 09:54.10 390 
 Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 08:50.04 640 
 2. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 09:48.58 477 
 3. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 09:58.84 451 
 4. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 10:47.77 342 
 5. Petrinjak Ivana 94-B DRAVA 10:50.14 337 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 800 m - men 800 m Finswimming - men 800 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 08:05.94 549 
 2. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 08:58.79 502 
 3. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 09:20.36 444 
 4. Stadaas Gregor 94-B DRAVA 10:42.53 260 
 Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Doboviček Vanja 84-A 3. MAJ disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 08:05.94 549 
 Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Doboviček Vanja 84-A 3. MAJ disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 08:58.79 502 
 2. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 09:20.36 444 
 3. Stadaas Gregor 94-B DRAVA 10:42.53 260 

  



  

 Relay 200 m - women 4x200 m Finswimming - women
 4x200 PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Miloš Saša  08:21.86 1002 
 Cetina Roberta 
 Sutlović Laura 
 Gigović Sanja 

 2. PD "MLADOST" Ikić Lea  09:06.18 770 
 Pavelić Tijana 
 Radošević Tea 
 Pliško Manuela 

 A - Seniors 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Miloš Saša  08:21.86 1002 
 Cetina Roberta 
 Sutlović Laura 
 Gigović Sanja 

 2. PD "MLADOST" Ikić Lea  09:06.18 770 
 Pavelić Tijana 
 Radošević Tea 
 Pliško Manuela 

  



  

 Relay 200 m - men 4x200 m Finswimming - men
 4x200 PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Rončević Marko  07:10.83 1124 
 Čupev Robert 
 Perožić Marko 
 Starčić Anton 

 2. DŠV "ŠODERICA" Šoštaric Vladimir  07:36.32 958 
 Lukačin Nikola 
 Kocijan Karlo 
 Fodor Karlo 

 3. KPA  "DRAVA" Vlahinja Mario  10:05.12 266 
 Stadaas Gregor 
 Krobot Marijan 
 Avirović Matija 

 RK "GERONIMO" Potkonjak Ivan disqualified (>15m) 
 Bonačić Krešimir 
 Saraga Saša 
 Kaurinović Krešimir 

  



  

 Relay 200 m - men 4x200 m Finswimming - men
 4x200 PP - M 

 A - Seniors 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Rončević Marko  07:10.83 1124 
 Čupev Robert 
 Perožić Marko 
 Starčić Anton 

 2. DŠV "ŠODERICA" Šoštaric Vladimir  07:36.32 958 
 Lukačin Nikola 
 Kocijan Karlo 
 Fodor Karlo 

 3. KPA  "DRAVA" Vlahinja Mario  10:05.12 266 
 Stadaas Gregor 
 Krobot Marijan 
 Avirović Matija 

 RK "GERONIMO" Potkonjak Ivan disqualified (>15m)  
 Bonačić Krešimir 
 Saraga Saša 
 Kaurinović Krešimir 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 100 m - women 100 m Finswimming - women 100 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Deren Vedrana 83-A DPS "ZAGREB" 46.42 792 
 2. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 55.23 585 
 3. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 56.23 479 
 4. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 57.48 523 
 5. Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST 58.29 427 
 6. Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO 01:01.36 427 
 7. Markač Glorija 94-B ŠODERICA 01:01.69 419 
 8. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 01:02.99 390 
 9. Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ 01:04.32 361 
 Ikić Lea 81-A MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Mašić Albina 92-B MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST disqualified (>15m) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Deren Vedrana 83-A DPS "ZAGREB" 46.42 792 
 2. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 56.23 479 
 3. Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST 58.29 427 
 Ikić Lea 81-A MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 55.23 585 
 2. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 57.48 523 
 3. Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO 01:01.36 427 
 4. Markač Glorija 94-B ŠODERICA 01:01.69 419 
 5. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 01:02.99 390 
 6. Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ 01:04.32 361 
 Mašić Albina 92-B MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST disqualified (>15m) 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 100 m - men 100 m Finswimming - men 100 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA 42.35 709 
 2. Rončević Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 42.49 703 
 3. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 42.94 686 
 4. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 45.12 604 
 5. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 49.82 562 
 6. Fodor Karlo 93-B ŠODERICA 51.59 508 
 7. Potkonjak Ivan 91-B GERONIMO 52.66 478 
 8. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 52.86 472 
 9. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 55.25 408 
 10. Bonačić Krešimir 94-B GERONIMO 01:00.36 289 
 Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA 42.35 709 
 2. Rončević Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 42.49 703 
 3. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 42.94 686 
 4. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 45.12 604 
 Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 49.82 562 
 2. Fodor Karlo 93-B ŠODERICA 51.59 508 
 3. Potkonjak Ivan 91-B GERONIMO 52.66 478 
 4. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 52.86 472 
 5. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 55.25 408 
 6. Bonačić Krešimir 94-B GERONIMO 01:00.36 289 

  



  

 Immersion 400 m - women 400 m Immersion - women 400 
BR - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA 04:36.56 432 
 2. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 04:54.22 429 
 3. Ikić Lea 81-A MLADOST 04:59.39 343 
 4. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 05:36.16 227 
 Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST disqualified (krivi cilj) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA 04:36.56 432 
 2. Ikić Lea 81-A MLADOST 04:59.39 343 
 3. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 05:36.16 227 
 Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST disqualified (krivi cilj) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 04:54.22 429 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 1500 m - men 1500 m Finswimming - men 1500 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 18:14.69 438 
 2. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 20:04.28 307 
 3. Stadaas Gregor 94-B DRAVA 20:20.71 289 
 Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 18:14.69 438 
 2. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 20:04.28 307 
 3. Stadaas Gregor 94-B DRAVA 20:20.71 289 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 1500 m - women 1500 m Finswimming - women 1500 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 17:31.94 593 
 2. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 17:56.33 556 
 3. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 19:51.50 336 
 4. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 21:14.35 315 
 5. Petrinjak Ivana 94-B DRAVA 21:28.26 300 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 19:51.50 336 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 17:31.94 593 
 2. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 17:56.33 556 
 3. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 21:14.35 315 
 4. Petrinjak Ivana 94-B DRAVA 21:28.26 300 

  



  

 Immersion 400 m - men 400 m Immersion - men 400 
BR - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 03:16.42 732 
 2. Doboviček Vanja 84-A 3. MAJ 04:10.23 419 
 3. Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 04:59.32 231 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 03:16.42 732 
 2. Doboviček Vanja 84-A 3. MAJ 04:10.23 419 
 3. Perožić Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 04:59.32 231 

  



  

 Relay 50 m - women 4x50 m Finswimming - women 4x50 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Miloš Saša  01:41.78 1024 
 Cetina Roberta 
 Sutlović Laura 
 Gigović Sanja 

 2. PD "MLADOST" Ikić Lea  01:50.00 808 
 Pavelić Tijana 
 Radošević Tea 
 Pliško Manuela 

 3. KPA  "DRAVA" Ilčić Paula  02:02.66 534 
 Foršek Jelena 
 Zebec Petra 
 Petrinjak Ivana 

 A - Seniors 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Miloš Saša  01:41.78 1024 
 Cetina Roberta 
 Sutlović Laura 
 Gigović Sanja 

 2. PD "MLADOST" Ikić Lea  01:50.00 808 
 Pavelić Tijana 
 Radošević Tea 
 Pliško Manuela 

 3. KPA  "DRAVA" Ilčić Paula  02:02.66 534 
 Foršek Jelena 
 Zebec Petra 
 Petrinjak Ivana 

  



  

 Relay 50 m - men 4x50 m Finswimming - men 4x50 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Rončević Marko  01:22.40 1232 
 Čupev Robert 
 Perožić Marko 
 Starčić Anton 

 2. DŠV "ŠODERICA" Šoštaric Vladimir  01:26.58 1084 
 Lukačin Nikola 
 Kocijan Karlo 
 Fodor Karlo 

 3. RK "GERONIMO" Bonačić Krešimir  01:32.83 886 
 Jakovac Domagoj 
 Potkonjak Ivan 
 Levada Rubes 

 4. KPA  "DRAVA" Vlahinja Mario  01:50.17 454 
 Stadaas Gregor 
 Krobot Marijan 
 Avirović Matija 

 RC Osijek Račimorski Bojan disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Špoljarić Igor 
 Gal Igor 
 Markioli Mario 

  



  

 Relay 50 m - men 4x50 m Finswimming - men 4x50 
PP - M 

 A - Seniors 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Rončević Marko  01:22.40 1232 
 Čupev Robert 
 Perožić Marko 
 Starčić Anton 

 2. DŠV "ŠODERICA" Šoštaric Vladimir  01:26.58 1084 
 Lukačin Nikola 
 Kocijan Karlo 
 Fodor Karlo 

 3. RK "GERONIMO" Bonačić Krešimir  01:32.83 886 
 Jakovac Domagoj 
 Potkonjak Ivan 
 Levada Rubes 

 4. KPA  "DRAVA" Vlahinja Mario  01:50.17 454 
 Stadaas Gregor 
 Krobot Marijan 
 Avirović Matija 

 RC Osijek Račimorski Bojan disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Špoljarić Igor 
 Gal Igor 
 Markioli Mario 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 200 m - women 200 m Finswimming - women 200 
PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Gigović Sanja 85-A KOSTRENA 01:43.96 777 
 2. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 01:59.12 632 
 3. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 02:02.71 585 
 4. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 02:03.03 502 
 5. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 02:08.48 514 
 6. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 02:10.35 492 
 7. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 02:18.99 329 
 8. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 02:26.79 325 
 9. Markač Glorija 94-B ŠODERICA 02:29.57 300 
 Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Gigović Sanja 85-A KOSTRENA 01:43.96 777 
 2. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 02:03.03 502 
 3. Pavelić Tijana 90-A MLADOST 02:18.99 329 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Sutlović Laura 91-B KOSTRENA 01:59.12 632 
 2. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 02:02.71 585 
 3. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 02:08.48 514 
 4. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 02:10.35 492 
 5. Cetina Roberta 96-B KOSTRENA 02:26.79 325 
 6. Markač Glorija 94-B ŠODERICA 02:29.57 300 
 Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO disqualified (withdrawal) 

  



  

 Fin Swimming 200 m - men 200 m Finswimming - men 200 
PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA 01:34.85 739 
 2. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 01:35.46 728 
 3. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 01:38.39 676 
 4. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 01:47.10 540 
 5. Kocijan Karlo 94-B ŠODERICA 01:50.76 601 
 6. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 01:58.28 500 
 7. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 01:58.38 498 
 8. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 02:04.74 422 
 Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST disqualified (>15m) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA 01:34.85 739 
 2. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 01:35.46 728 
 3. Čupev Robert 76-A KOSTRENA 01:38.39 676 
 4. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 01:47.10 540 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Kocijan Karlo 94-B ŠODERICA 01:50.76 601 
 2. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 01:58.28 500 
 3. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 01:58.38 498 
 4. Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA 02:04.74 422 
 Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST disqualified (>15m) 

  



  

 Apnea 50 m - women 50 m Ronjenje na dah - women 50 
AP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. Deren Vedrana 83-A DPS "ZAGREB" 19.58 772 
 2. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 23.66 507 
 3. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 24.36 545 
 4. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 24.65 530 
 5. Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO 25.34 494 
 6. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 27.25 406 
 7. Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ 29.10 332 
 8. Foršek Jelena 94-B DRAVA 33.40 191 
 Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Zebec Petra 94-B DRAVA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Mašić Albina 92-B MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Deren Vedrana 83-A DPS "ZAGREB" 19.58 772 
 2. Potkonjak Ana 90-A GERONIMO 23.66 507 
 Radošević Tea 85-A MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Miloš Saša 80-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Margetić Ivona 92-B 3. MAJ 24.36 545 
 2. Rodek Katarina 93-B ŠODERICA 24.65 530 
 3. Saraga Sarah 93-B GERONIMO 25.34 494 
 4. Pliško Manuela 92-B MLADOST 27.25 406 
 5. Herceg Wendy 91-B 3. MAJ 29.10 332 
 6. Foršek Jelena 94-B DRAVA 33.40 191 
 Zebec Petra 94-B DRAVA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Mašić Albina 92-B MLADOST disqualified (withdrawal) 

  



  

 Apnea 50 m - men 50 m Ronjenje na dah - men 50 
AP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. Rončević Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 17.36 745 
 2. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 17.66 719 
 3. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 19.24 597 
 4. Lukačin Nikola 90-A ŠODERICA 19.81 558 
 5. Jakovac Domagoj 82-A GERONIMO 21.68 444 
 6. Potkonjak Ivan 91-B GERONIMO 21.77 543 
 7. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 21.86 537 
 8. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 22.27 513 
 9. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 22.75 486 
 Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Krobot Marijan 94-B DRAVA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 A - Seniors 

 1. Rončević Marko 85-A KOSTRENA 17.36 745 
 2. Levada Rubes 78-A GERONIMO 17.66 719 
 3. Šoštaric Vladimir 90-A ŠODERICA 19.24 597 
 4. Lukačin Nikola 90-A ŠODERICA 19.81 558 
 5. Jakovac Domagoj 82-A GERONIMO 21.68 444 
 Starčić Anton 89-A KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 

 B, C - Juniors 

 1. Potkonjak Ivan 91-B GERONIMO 21.77 543 
 2. Avirović Matija 94-B DRAVA 21.86 537 
 3. Kutlača Saša 92-B MLADOST 22.27 513 
 4. Vlahinja Mario 93-B DRAVA 22.75 486 
 Cetina Marino 94-B KOSTRENA disqualified (withdrawal) 
 Krobot Marijan 94-B DRAVA disqualified (withdrawal) 

  



  

 Relay 100 m - women 4x100 m Finswimming - women
 4x100 PP - Ž 

 - All categories - 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Miloš Saša  03:43.96 1012 
 Cetina Roberta 
 Sutlović Laura 
 Gigović Sanja 

 2. PD "MLADOST" Ikić Lea  03:56.54 860 
 Pavelić Tijana 
 Radošević Tea 
 Pliško Manuela 

 3. KPA  "DRAVA" Ilčić Paula  04:38.38 452 
 Foršek Jelena 
 Zebec Petra 
 Petrinjak Ivana 

 A - Seniors 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Miloš Saša  03:43.96 1012 
 Cetina Roberta 
 Sutlović Laura 
 Gigović Sanja 

 2. PD "MLADOST" Ikić Lea  03:56.54 860 
 Pavelić Tijana 
 Radošević Tea 
 Pliško Manuela 

 3. KPA  "DRAVA" Ilčić Paula  04:38.38 452 
 Foršek Jelena 
 Zebec Petra 
 Petrinjak Ivana 

  



  

 Relay 100 m - men 4x100 m Finswimming - men
 4x100 PP - M 

 - All categories - 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Rončević Marko  02:58.30 1280 
 Čupev Robert 
 Perožić Marko 
 Starčić Anton 

 2. DŠV "ŠODERICA" Šoštaric Vladimir  03:16.34 992 
 Lukačin Nikola 
 Kocijan Karlo 
 Fodor Karlo 

 3. RK "GERONIMO" Bonačić Krešimir  03:30.56 800 
 Jakovac Domagoj 
 Potkonjak Ivan 
 Levada Rubes 

 4. KPA  "DRAVA" Vlahinja Mario  04:15.85 330 
 Stadaas Gregor 
 Krobot Marijan 
 Avirović Matija 

  



  

 Relay 100 m - men 4x100 m Finswimming - men
 4x100 PP - M 

 A - Seniors 

 1. KPA "KOSTRENA" Rončević Marko  02:58.30 1280 
 Čupev Robert 
 Perožić Marko 
 Starčić Anton 

 2. DŠV "ŠODERICA" Šoštaric Vladimir  03:16.34 992 
 Lukačin Nikola 
 Kocijan Karlo 
 Fodor Karlo 

 3. RK "GERONIMO" Bonačić Krešimir  03:30.56 800 
 Jakovac Domagoj 
 Potkonjak Ivan 
 Levada Rubes 

 4. KPA  "DRAVA" Vlahinja Mario  04:15.85 330 
 Stadaas Gregor 
 Krobot Marijan 
 Avirović Matija 
 
 
 



 

 

BI-FINS 50M WOMEN 

 

STANDINGS 

STANDINGS NAME YEAR CLUB RESULT 
1 ANA POTKONJAK 89 GERONIMO 00:26:09 

2 LEA IKIĆ 81 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 00:26:19 

3 SAŠA MILOŠ 80 KOSTRENA 00:27:66 

4 TEA RADOŠEVIĆ 85 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 00:29:10 

5 MANUELA PLIŠKO 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN 00:29:36 

6 ALBINA MAŠIĆ 92 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 00:30:16 

7 SARAH SARAGA 93 RK GERONIMO 00:30:62 

8 WENDY HERCEG 91 3. MAJ 00:30:97 

9 JELENA FORŠEK 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 00:31:38 

10 PETRA ZEBEC 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 00:35:38 

PAULA ILIČIĆ 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN Withdrawal 

IVANA POLANČEC 94 DŠV ŠODERICA KOPRIVNICA Withdrawal 

JUNIORS 

1 MANUELA PLIŠKO 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN 00:29:36 

2 ALBINA MAŠIĆ 92 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 00:30:16 

3 SARAH SARAGA 93 RK GERONIMO 00:30:62 

4 WENDY HERCEG 91 3. MAJ 00:30:97 

5 JELENA FORŠEK 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 00:31:38 

6 PETRA ZEBEC 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 00:35:38 

PAULA ILIČIĆ 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN WITHDRAWAL 

IVANA POLANČEC 94 DŠV ŠODERICA KOPRIVNICA WITHDRAWAL 
 

 



 

 

BI-FINS 50M MEN 

 

                   STANDINGS ALL CATEGORIES 

STANDINGS NAME YEAR CLUB RESULTS 
1 MARKO PEROŽIĆ 85 KOSTRENA 00:23:79 

2 IVAN POTKONJAK 91 RK GERONIMO 00:24:09 

3 ŠPOLJARIĆ IGOR 88 RC OSIJEK 00:25:12 

4 RAČIMORSKI BOJAN 88 RC OSIJEK 00:25:80 

5 SAŠA KUTLAČA 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN 00:26:63 

6 MARKIOLI MARIO 88 RC OSIJEK 00:27:25 

7 MARINO CETINA 94 KOSTRENA 00:27:53 

8 BERISLAV MILIŠIĆ 63 NAUTILUS, SPLIT 00:27:55 

9 KREŠIMIR BONAČIĆ 94 RK GERONIMO 00:27:95 

10 GREGOR STADAAS 94 DRAVA 00:29:49 

11 FINDRIK ZDENKO 82 RC OSIJEK 00:30:13 

12 GAL IGOR 88 RC OSIJEK 00:30:17 

13 MARIJAN KROBOT 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 00:32:60 

ANTON STARČIĆ 89 KOSTRENA WITHDRAWAL 

JUNIORS 

1 IVAN POTKONJAK 91 RK GERONIMO 00:24:09 

2 SAŠA KUTLAČA 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN 00:26:63 

3 MARINO CETINA 94 KOSTRENA 00:27:53 

4 KREŠIMIR BONAČIĆ 94 RK GERONIMO 00:27:95 

5 GREGOR STADAAS 94 DRAVA 00:29:49 

6 MARIJAN KROBOT 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 00:32:60 
 



 

 

BI-FINS 100M WOMEN 

 

STANDINGS ALL CATEGORIES 

STANDINGS NAME YEAR CLUB RESULTS 
1 LEA IKIĆ 81 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 00:55:90 

2 ANA POTKONJAK 90 GERONIMO 00:57:62 

3 SANJA GIGOVIĆ 85 KOSTRENA 00:59:21 

4 SAŠA MILOŠ 80 KOSTRENA 01:04:10 

5 IVONA MARGETIĆ 92 3. MAJ  01:04:14 

6 TIJANA PAVELIĆ 90 MLADOST, MEDULIN 01:06:22 

7 SARAH SARAGA 93 RK GERONIMO 01:07:00 

8 IVANA PETRINJAK 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:07:09 

9 WENDY HERCEG 91 3. MAJ 01:07:26 

10 PETRA ZEBEC 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:07:35 

11 PAULA ILIČIĆ 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:07:88 

12 JELENA FORŠEK 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:08:52 

13 ALBINA MAŠIĆ 92 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 01:08:87 

14 GLORIJA MARKAČ 94 ŠODERICA 01:09:08 

15 ROBERTA CETINA  96 KOSTRENA 01:10:72 

MANUELA PLIŠKO 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN WITHDRAWAL 

STANDINGS JUNIORS 

1 IVONA MARGETIĆ 92 3. MAJ  01:04:14 

2 SARAH SARAGA 93 RK GERONIMO 01:07:00 

3 IVANA PETRINJAK 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:07:09 

4 WENDY HERCEG 91 3. MAJ 01:07:26 

5 PETRA ZEBEC 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:07:35 

6 PAULA ILIČIĆ 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:07:88 

7 JELENA FORŠEK 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:08:52 

8 ALBINA MAŠIĆ 92 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 01:08:87 

9 GLORIJA MARKAČ 94 ŠODERICA 01:09:08 

10 ROBERTA CETINA  96 KOSTRENA 01:10:72 

MANUELA PLIŠKO 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN WITHDRAWAL 
 



 

 

BI-FINS 100M MEN 

STANDINGS ALL CATEGORIES 

STANDINGS NAME YEAR CLUB RESULTS 
1 IVAN POTKONJAK 91 RK GERONIMO 00:52:27 

2 VANJA DOBOVIČEK 84 3. MAJ 00:53:40 

3 KREŠIMIR BONAČIĆ 94 RK GERONIMO 01:00:60 

4 MARINO CETINA 94 KOSTRENA 01:01:80 

5 GREGOR STADAAS 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:04:17 

6 MARIJAN KROBOT 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:14:47 

VLADIMIR ŠOŠTARIĆ 90 ŠODERICA DISQUALIFIED 

NIKOLA LUKAČIN  90 ŠODERICA DISQUALIFIED 

SVEN MALOGORSKI 95 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN WITHDRAWAL 

SAŠA KUTLAČA 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN WITHDRAWAL 

MARKO PEROŽIĆ 85 KOSTRENA WITHDRAWAL 

STANDINGS JUNIORS 

1 IVAN POTKONJAK 91 RK GERONIMO 00:52:27 

2 KREŠIMIR BONAČIĆ 94 RK GERONIMO 01:00:60 

3 MARINO CETINA 94 KOSTRENA 01:01:80 

4 GREGOR STADAAS 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:04:17 

5 MARIJAN KROBOT 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 01:14:47 

SVEN MALOGORSKI 95 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN WITHDRAWAL 

SAŠA KUTLAČA 92 MLADOST, MEDULIN WITHDRAWAL 
 



 

 

BI-FINS 200M WOMEN 

 

 

STANDINGS ALL CATEGORIES 

STANDINGS NAME YEAR CLUB RESULTS 
1 LEA IKIĆ 81 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 02:06:46 

2 ANA POTKONJAK 90 GERONIMO 02:11:98 

3 SARAH SARAGA  93 GERONIMO  02:29:60 

4 PETRA ZEBEC 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 02:38:76 

5 ALBINA MAŠIĆ 92 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 02:41:40 

6 SAŠA MILOŠ KOSTRENA 02:56:45 

JUNIORS 
1 SARAH SARAGA  93 GERONIMO  02:29:60 

2 PETRA ZEBEC 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 02:38:76 

3 ALBINA MAŠIĆ 92 PD MLADOST MEDULIN 02:41:40 

4 SAŠA MILOŠ KOSTRENA 02:56:45 
 



 

 

BI-FINS 200M MEN 

 

 

STANDINGS ALL CATEGORIES 

STANDINGS NAME YEAR CLUB RESULTS 
1 IVAN POTKONJAK 91 RK GERONIMO 01:58:53 

2 GREGOR STADAAS 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 02:33:69 

3 MARIJAN KROBOT 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 02:48:79 

KREŠIMIR BONAČIĆ 94 RK GERONIMO WITHDRAWAL 

SVEN MALOGORSKI 95 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN WITHDRAWAL 

JUNIORS 
1 IVAN POTKONJAK 91 RK GERONIMO 01:58:53 

2 GREGOR STADAAS 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 02:33:69 

3 MARIJAN KROBOT 94 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN 02:48:79 

KREŠIMIR BONAČIĆ 94 RK GERONIMO WITHDRAWAL 

SVEN MALOGORSKI 95 KPA DRAVA VARAŽDIN WITHDRAWAL 
 



 

 

BEST PERFORMANCES 

 

 

 

CATEGORY NAME AND 
SURNAME 

POINTS CLUB 

SENIOR ANTON STARČIĆ 2246 KPA KOSTRENA 

SENIORKA VEDRANA DEREN 2377 DPS ZAGREB 

JUNIOR KARLO FODOR 1730 DPŠ ŠODERICA KOPRIVNICA 

JUNIORKA LAURA SUTLOVIĆ 1922 KPA KOSTRENA 

 


